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Children	achieving	a	scaled	score	of	100	or	more	–	End	of	Key	Stage	2	Results	

	 Pupils	Achieving	Expected	Standard	
	

Pupils	Achieving	Higher	Standard	

Schools’	Results	
	

National	Average	 Schools’	Results	 National	Average	

Reading	 71%	 66%	 10%	 19%	
Writing	 67%	 74%	 14%	 15%	
Grammar,	Punctuation	and	Spelling	 67%	 72%	 14%	 22%	
Mathematics	 62%	 70%	 14%	 17%	
Reading,	Writing	and	Maths	combined	 48%	 53%	 10%	 5%	

	

Average	Progress	

	 Schools’	Progress	 National	Floor	Standard	 Compared	to	National	Average	
	

Reading	
	

+0.23	
	

-7	
	

Not	significantly	different	
	

Writing	
	

-1.08	
	

-5	
	

Not	significantly	different	
	

Maths	
	

-0.80	
	

-7	
	

Not	significantly	different	
	

Average	Scaled	Score	

	 School	 National	Average	
Reading	 102	 103	
Grammar,	Punctuation	&	Spelling	 103	 104	
Maths	 101	 103	
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Key	Stage	One	Results	2016	

	 Working	at	Expected	Standard	+	
	

Working	at	Greater	Depth	

	 School	 National	 School	 National	
Reading		 61%	 74%	 21%	 24%	
Writing	 79%	 66%	 11%	 13%	
Maths	 82%	 73%	 4%	 18%	
	

Year	1	Phonics	Results	2016	

	 School	 National	
	
Phonics	Screening	
	

	
95%	

	
81%	

	

Early	Years	Results	2016	

	
Reception	

	
Good	Level	of	

Development	(GLD)	
	

Reading	 Writing	 Maths	

School	 National	 School	 National	 School	 National	 School	 National	
	

68%	
	

	
69%	

	
74%	

	
77%	

	
74%	

	
73%	

	
68%	

	
77%	

	


