# St. Bridget's Catholic Primary School – School Performance Data 2016



# Children achieving a scaled score of 100 or more – End of Key Stage 2 Results

	Pupils Achieving Expected Standard  Schools' Results National Average Se		Pupils Achieving Higher Standard		
			Schools' Results	National Average	
Reading	71%	66%	10%	19%	
Writing	67%	74%	14%	15%	
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling	67%	72%	14%	22%	
Mathematics	62%	70%	14%	17%	
Reading, Writing and Maths combined	48%	53%	10%	5%	

#### **Average Progress**

	Schools' Progress	National Floor Standard	Compared to National Average
Reading	+0.23	-7	Not significantly different
Writing	-1.08	-5	Not significantly different
Maths	-0.80	-7	Not significantly different

### **Average Scaled Score**

	School	National Average	
Reading	102	103	
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	103	104	
Maths	101	103	

# St. Bridget's Catholic Primary School – School Performance Data 2016



### **Key Stage One Results 2016**

	Working at Expected Standard +		Working at G	Working at Greater Depth		
	School	National	School	National		
Reading	61%	74%	21%	24%		
Writing	79%	66%	11%	13%		
Maths	82%	73%	4%	18%		

### **Year 1 Phonics Results 2016**

	School	National
Phonics Screening	95%	81%

# **Early Years Results 2016**

Reception							
Good Level of Development (GLD)		Reading		Writing		Maths	
School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
68%	69%	74%	77%	74%	73%	68%	77%